## L 23 600 450 688

(F	Requestor's Name)	
( <i>P</i>	Address)	
	·	
(A	Address)	· · · · · ·
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
☐ ÞICK-UÞ	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Nam	ne)
(0	Document Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



000417429170

18/39/23--01020--008 2023 NOV 27 AM 9: 50 18/39/23--01020--008

M (50) 103



November 4, 2023

LISA BYRON 115 SAN REMO DR JUPITER, FL 33458

SUBJECT: RESILIENCE AND RENEWAL HUB, LLC

Ref. Number: L23000450688

We have received your document for RESILIENCE AND RENEWAL HUBRALOV and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN LLC, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 123A00025684

... 4 27 Lucis

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporati	ions		
SUBJECT: Resil	ience and	Renewal diability Company	Hub, LLC
	Name of Limited L	iability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amen	dment and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	e concerning this matter to the	e following:	
_	Lisa	Sy CON Name of Person	
_		Firm/Company	NON EZO
_	115 Sa	n Remo	1023 NOV 27 AM 9: S3
	Jupiter, Cit Lisa Adrina E-mail address: (10 be	FL 334  Ity/State and Zip Code  By Con & Coursed for Juliure annual report notif	58 = 58 ss
For further information concern			,
Name of Perso	Syron	at (603) 475 Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the follo	owing amount:		
•	S0.00 Filing Fee & Cortificate of Status Ye viously Submitted	2 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	© \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporate P.O. Box 6327		Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

OF
Resilience and Renewal Hub, LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 92823 and appeared Florida document number <u>L23000450688</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  Recalibrate LLC
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  Ste. 22-384  Tugiter. FL 33458
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  Typiter, FL 33458
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address: 5500 Military Trail  Enter Florida street address Ste. 22-384
Jupiter Florida 33458  Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			2000 PR 2000 P
			ZEZ3 NO JEZZ Z JA 9: Server AHASSEE, FI
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			∏Chanaa

				<del></del>						
				. <u></u> .					<del></del>	
	· —									
							<del>- "</del>			
		· ·								
<del></del>								ς. <del>(</del> Σ.)	2023	
			•					<u> </u>	2023 NOV   2	era era
								57.5 1.7.5	<u> </u>	i.
		11						313	H	E 5
								三至	<del>- ⊈</del> - 53	
				<del></del>		··				
	<del></del> =			<u>.</u>	_	<del></del>				
ffective	date, if other	than the date of the date must be speci	filing:	at he prior to d	ate of filing or	nore than 90 day	(optional)	) O Pursicant t	a 605 0	207 (
<u>lote:</u> If t	the date inserted	in this block does on the Departmen	s not meet ti	ne applicable	statutory fili	ng requiremen	ts, this date	will not be	e listed	last
ocument.	i sentenie auto	on the toppartmen	in or state to							
record s		d effective date, b	ut not an ef	fective time,	at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier	of: (b) T	he 90th day	after i	he
,		1		<b>.</b>	~ 1					
ated	11   13	123	<u>`</u>	$\frac{0.5}{0}$	Jan	_				
			$(\underline{})$	. Kr						
		Signatur	e of a memb	er og authoffik	d representativ	e of a member				
		Lisa	$\circ$	- []						

Filing Fee: \$25.00